
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 8.6.2024 г. 9:32 - Page 1

Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 3 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
8.6.2024 г. - 9:00 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.53 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Buenos Aires (ARG) 11.10.2018 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.77 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.68 Denitsa GEORGIEVA ALBAT Sofia 26.6.2015 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.68 Aleksandra ANTONOV DAMLV Sofia 2.7.2017 г.
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 27.99 600 Q
2. Ada IONESCU 13 Attack Team 29.67 503 R
3. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 29.84 495 R
4. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 31.00 441 R
5. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 31.05 439 R
6. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 31.93 404 R
7. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 32.30 390 R
8. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 33.08 363 R
9. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 33.11 362 R

10. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.34 355 R
11. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 33.59 347 R
12. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 33.63 346 R
13. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 33.84 339 R
14. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 34.71 314 ?

Diana YOVCHEVA 13 Asteri 34.71 314 ?
16. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 35.10 304 ?
17. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 35.85 285 R
18. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 36.19 277 R
19. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 36.74 265 R
20. Ella DRAGONI 13 Julian Rusev 37.89 241 R
21. Presiyana PROIKOVA 13 Torpedo 38.82 224 R
22. Sofiya VASILEVA 13 Kps Orenda 42.80 167 R
23. Daria KOTEVA 13 Asteri 45.78 137 R

DSQ Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 34.05
FS

14 - 15 years

1. Tuana Betul ERGUN 14 Turkiye 27.79 613 Q
2. Asya OZTURK 15 Turkiye 28.45 571 Q
3. irmak YESILCAVDAR 14 Turkiye 28.96 541 R
4. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 29.07 535 R
5. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 29.10 534 R
6. Ilinca STANCA 14 Attack Team 29.20 528 R
7. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 29.38 518 R
8. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 29.79 497 R
9. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 29.98 488 R

10. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 30.43 467 ?
Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 30.43 467 ?

12. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 30.49 464 R
13. Zheni ZHELEVA 14 Dobrudzha 31.40 425 R
14. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.43 423 R
15. Evelin ALEKSANDROVA 14 Iris 31.58 417 R
16. Bilyana GERENSKA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.78 410 R
17. Bianca CONSTANTIN 14 Attack Team 31.94 403 R
18. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 32.04 400 R
19. Teodora BORISOVA 14 Iris 32.20 394 R
20. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 32.28 391 R
21. Karolina DIMITROVA 14 Odesos 2008 32.48 384 R
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 3, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age Time Pts

22. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 32.61 379 R
23. Elitsa JELQZKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 32.90 369 R
24. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 32.91 369 R
25. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 33.27 357 R
26. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 33.38 353 R
27. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 33.45 351 R
28. Aleksandra MAKTAGART 14 Albatros 33.48 350 R
29. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 33.79 341 R
30. Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 34.05 333 R
31. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 34.07 332 R
32. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 34.17 329 R
33. Preslava YANKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 34.25 327 R
34. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 34.38 323 R
35. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 34.60 317 R
36. Teodora DIMITROVA 14 Asteri 36.01 281 R
37. Ana STANKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 36.04 281 R
38. Ema KOVACHEVA 15 Sliven 36.63 267 R

DSQ Ilayda DAL 15 Torpedo 34.53
FS

16 - 18 years

1. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 27.91 605 Q
2. Plamena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 28.34 578 Q
3. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 28.78 552 R
4. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 28.98 540 R
5. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 29.16 530 R
6. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Kps Orenda 30.18 478 R
7. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 31.62 416 R
8. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 31.70 413 R
9. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 32.03 400 R

10. Maria KOLEVA 18 Asteri 32.12 397 R
11. Natalia CEKOVA 16 Delfin Varna 32.16 395 R
12. Vyara PAHARSKA 16 Julian Rusev 32.92 368 R
13. Danaya BLAGOEVA 17 Kps Orenda 33.03 365 R
14. Ivalina PETROVA 17 Delfin Varna 33.15 361 R
15. Nikol VASILSKA 17 Torpedo 33.51 349 R
16. Aleksandra YANKOVA 16 Torpedo 34.92 309 R
17. Valentina SHINDOVA 17 Torpedo 35.10 304 ?
18. Stela MIXAILOVA 17 Torpedo 36.21 277 R
19. Yana BALKANSKA 16 Kps Orenda 38.97 222 R

Open

1. Tuana Betul ERGUN 14 Turkiye 27.79 613 Q
2. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 27.91 605 Q
3. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Psk Cherno More 27.97 601 Q
4. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 27.99 600 Q
5. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Psk Cherno More 28.21 586 Q
6. Plamena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 28.34 578 Q
7. Asya OZTURK 15 Turkiye 28.45 571 Q
8. Preslava TOSHEVA 20 Olimpia 28.67 558 Q
9. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 28.78 552 R

10. irmak YESILCAVDAR 14 Turkiye 28.96 541 R
11. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 28.98 540 R
12. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 29.07 535 R
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 3, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

13. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 29.10 534 R
14. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 29.16 530 R
15. Ilinca STANCA 14 Attack Team 29.20 528 R
16. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 29.38 518 R
17. Ada IONESCU 13 Attack Team 29.67 503 R
18. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 29.79 497 R
19. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 29.84 495 R
20. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 29.98 488 R
21. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Kps Orenda 30.18 478 R
22. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 30.43 467 ?

Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 30.43 467 ?
24. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 30.49 464 R
25. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 31.00 441 R
26. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 31.05 439 R
27. Zheni ZHELEVA 14 Dobrudzha 31.40 425 R
28. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.43 423 R
29. Evelin ALEKSANDROVA 14 Iris 31.58 417 R
30. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 31.62 416 R
31. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 31.70 413 R
32. Bilyana GERENSKA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.78 410 R
33. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 31.93 404 R
34. Bianca CONSTANTIN 14 Attack Team 31.94 403 R
35. Silviya DOYCHEVA 20 Etar2 31.97 402 R
36. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 32.03 400 R
37. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 32.04 400 R
38. Maria KOLEVA 18 Asteri 32.12 397 R
39. Natalia CEKOVA 16 Delfin Varna 32.16 395 R
40. Teodora BORISOVA 14 Iris 32.20 394 R
41. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 32.28 391 R
42. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 32.30 390 R
43. Karolina DIMITROVA 14 Odesos 2008 32.48 384 R
44. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 32.61 379 R
45. Elitsa JELQZKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 32.90 369 R
46. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 32.91 369 R
47. Vyara PAHARSKA 16 Julian Rusev 32.92 368 R
48. Danaya BLAGOEVA 17 Kps Orenda 33.03 365 R
49. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 33.08 363 R
50. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 33.11 362 R
51. Ivalina PETROVA 17 Delfin Varna 33.15 361 R
52. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 33.27 357 R
53. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.34 355 R
54. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 33.38 353 R
55. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 33.45 351 R
56. Aleksandra MAKTAGART 14 Albatros 33.48 350 R
57. Nikol VASILSKA 17 Torpedo 33.51 349 R
58. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 33.59 347 R
59. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 33.63 346 R
60. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 33.79 341 R
61. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 33.84 339 R
62. Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 34.05 333 R
63. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 34.07 332 R
64. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 34.17 329 R
65. Preslava YANKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 34.25 327 R
66. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 34.38 323 R
67. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 34.60 317 R
68. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 34.71 314 ?
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 3, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

68. Diana YOVCHEVA 13 Asteri 34.71 314 ?
70. Aleksandra YANKOVA 16 Torpedo 34.92 309 R
71. Valentina SHINDOVA 17 Torpedo 35.10 304 ?

Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 35.10 304 ?
73. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 35.85 285 R
74. Teodora DIMITROVA 14 Asteri 36.01 281 R
75. Ana STANKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 36.04 281 R
76. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 36.19 277 R
77. Stela MIXAILOVA 17 Torpedo 36.21 277 R
78. Ema KOVACHEVA 15 Sliven 36.63 267 R
79. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 36.74 265 R
80. Ella DRAGONI 13 Julian Rusev 37.89 241 R
81. Presiyana PROIKOVA 13 Torpedo 38.82 224 R
82. Yana BALKANSKA 16 Kps Orenda 38.97 222 R
83. Sofiya VASILEVA 13 Kps Orenda 42.80 167 R
84. Daria KOTEVA 13 Asteri 45.78 137 R

DSQ Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 34.05
FS

DSQ Ilayda DAL 15 Torpedo 34.53
FS


